Cooler seat

SKU: TP1P733.44
Categorie:

600D polyester in black with PE coating, 30cm diameter, foldable. Usable as cooler and seat.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Item Diameter CM

Variations

Attribute

#000000

SKU
TP1P733.441

Outlet

XD Collection
black

#000000
Polyester, Wood
CHN

30

35

35x@830cm
1230

1231

37,5

36

47

37,5x 36 x47 cm
14,8

15,3

12

180

180

6

180 x 180 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer 0S
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item top

true

30

6,5

35
30x6,5x35cm
30

Stock
25



